District Paid Association Dues 2014-2015

Vendor

1401
2659
1063
3345
3551
4253
4254

4277
4842

Vendor Name

ASCD: Association For Supervision And Curriculum Development
Association of School Business Officials

Council of The Great City Schools

Education Development Center, Inc.

Government Finance Officers

Michigan Association Of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals

Michigan School Business Officials
State Bar Of Michigan

Grand Total

Total Amount
46,985.50
1,504.00
47,191.00
7,000.00
1,900.00
11,502.00
3,027.00

1,165.00
3,675.00

123,949.50






