## **District Paid Association Dues 2014-2015**

<u>Vendor</u>	Vendor Name	Total Amount
1401	ASCD: Association For Supervision And Curriculum Development	46,985.50
2659	Association of School Business Officials	1,504.00
1063	Council of The Great City Schools	47,191.00
3345	Education Development Center, Inc.	7,000.00
3551	Government Finance Officers	1,900.00
4253	Michigan Association Of School Boards	11,502.00
4254	Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	3,027.00
4277	Michigan School Business Officials	1,165.00
4842	State Bar Of Michigan	3,675.00
	<u> </u>	
	Grand Total	123,949.50